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ACADEMIC CALENDER (2024-25)

Odd Semester (2024-25) For II1, V, VII Semester B.E. & III For III Semester MBA
S ter MLE, (w.e.f.: 03/7/2024) (w.e.f. 1 15/7/2024)
Odd Semester Starts 03/07/2024 Wednesday 15/07/2024 | Monday
All cells/Committees Activities 10/07/2024 Wednesday 16/07/2024 | Tuesday
Display of list not reported students(For all Classes) 10/07/2024 Wednesday 16/07/2024 | Tuesday
Moharum (Holiday) 17/07/2024 Wednesday 17/07/2024 | Wednesday
Training & Placement activities 18/07/2024 Thursday 18/07/2024 | Thursday
Formation, Inauguration of Students Chapter/Branches of 18/07/2024 Thursday 18/072024 | Thursday
Various Societies
First Student Appraisal (Feedback about Faculty) 06/08/2024 Tuesday 10.08,2024 Saturday
| Display of Short of attendance<75% & Practical 07/08/2024 Wednesday 12.08.2024 Monday
erformance
r'irst Sessional Examination 12/08/2024 Monday 12.08.2024 Monday
Independence Day (Holiday) 15/08/2024 Thursday 15/08/2024 | Thursday
Rakshabandhan (Holiday) 19/08/2024 Monday 19/08/72024 | Monday
| Pola(Holiday) 02/09/2024 Monday 02/09/2024 Monday
Second Student Appraisal (Feedback about Faculty) 03/09/2024 Tuesday 03/09/2024 | Tucsday
Display of short of attendance <75% & Practical 04/09/2024 Wednesday 04/0922024 | Wednesday
Performance
Shri Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 07/09/2024 Saturday 07/09/2024 | Saturday
Shri Ganesh Festival 07/09/2024 to Saturday to 07/09/2024 to | Saturday to
09/09/2024 Monday 09/09/2024 Monday
Second Sessional Examination 10/09/2024 Tuesday 10/09/2024 | Tuesday
Gouri Poojan (Holiday) 11/09/2024 Wednesday 11/09/2024 | Wednesday
[ 1d-E-Milad (Holiday) 16/09/2024 Monday 16/09/2024 | Monday
| Anant Chaturdashi (Holiday) 17/09/2024 Tuesday 17/09/2024 | Tuesday
| Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti /Sarvapitri Darsh Amavasya 02/10/2024 Wednesday 02/102024 | Wednesday
| (Holiday)
| Shastra Poojan 11/10/2024 Friday 11/102024 | Friday
| Dasara (Holiday) 12/10/2024 Saturday 12/10/2024 | Saturday
Third Sessional Examination (If required) 14/10/2024 Monday 14/10/2024 | Monday
End of Teaching of odd semester 15/10/2024 Saturday 19/10/2024 | Saturday
ast day for conducting function of all students chapters 19/10/2024 Saturday 19/10/2024 | Saturday
Display of Short of attendance<75% & Practical 21/10/2024 Monday 21/10/2024 | Monday
performance
Final Detention list 22/10/2024 Tuesday 22/10/2024 | Tuesday
Final Certification and Submission of Term Work before 22/10/2024 Tuesday 22/10/2024 | Tuesday
University Examination Winter-2024
Academic performance review( within 07 days of the result

announced)
¢ Subject to correction if any suggested by SGBAU, Amravati University
*  Prepare Departmental Academic Calendar by following guidelines of NAAC, NBA and API & submit it by getting it

approved from Principal to NAAC Coordinator. f
Kn-cipaloi ; 0—7‘ 265’_—.1,_

Dr. P.M. Jawandhiya

Acsdentic I/C
Prof. A. V. Harkut

Prncipal
panka) Laddhad Institute of Technology
Management StudiesBuldana




